
GEAR B

GEAR A INPUT
GEAR C

GEAR D
GEAR E OUTPUT

00133 DRIVE DOG
00969 CONTROL ROLLER
01726 BEARING 3/16 X 9/16

01272 SCREW 10-32 x 1/2
(3 required)

00159 BEARING
PLATE A-C

00175 14 PINION
GEAR A
(Input)

01264 BEARING 3/16 X 1/4
00464 IDLET SHAFT
01256 BEARING 1/4 X 1/4

GEAR B

GEAR C

GEAR D

00167 52 WHEEL
GEAR E
(Output)

01230 BEARING
1/4 X 5/8

01305 PACKING
GLAND

01488 P.G. GASKET
(Large)

00026 MAINCASE C

01726 BEARING
3/16 X 9/16

01734 BEARING
3/16 X 5/16

MODEL C
LOWER MAINCASE &
GEARTRAIN PARTS FOR
SERIES S

GEAR TRAIN PART NUMBER TABLE
Part numbers in bold face

MODEL
WHEEL & PINION COMPLETE

GEAR KIT†GEAR B GEAR  C GEAR D

CB* 00232
52-14

00232
52-14

00232
52-14 11940

CG* 00216
52-16

00274
50-16

00282
50-14 11958

CL* 00216
52-16

00266
50-21

00331
45-14 11966

CP* 00208
52-20

00472
46-21

00331
45-14 11982

ACCESSORIES
07238 GREASE WATERPROOF

SMALL PACKET
03681 GREASE WATERPROOF

10 OZ TUBE

H.E. Anderson Co. S-C-2 1/95


